
DF

GF

GF

GF

DF

GF

18kCal

95kCal

138kCal

205kCal 93kCal

VG

GF

8 Piece 6 Piece 7.95 8.95
A maximum of three meat items A maximum of four meat items

Tomato
Mushrooms
Baked Beans

Hash Brown Fried Bread

DF

DF

 

86kCal

90kCal

100kCal

Vegan Sausage

Sausage
Bacon
Black Pudding

Egg
119kCal

477kCal

Bacon Sandwich*
Sausage Sandwich*
Fried Egg Sandwich*

5.25
5.25
4.95

631kCal

445kCal

GF

GF

Baked Beans
Cheddar Cheese

Tuna Mayonnaise
  Chicken & Bacon Mayo

With Butter
Extra Filling

7.95
7.95

8.50
8.50

6.95
1.70

Beans 138kCal | Tuna Mayo 345kCal | Cheese 312kCal

Chicken & Bacon 435kCal  

including salad garnish & homemade coleslaw 109kCal
A jacket potato served with one filling

Portion of Chips
Portion of Onion Rings 3.25

3.25
502kCal

V

Cajun Chicken Salad Bowl 

 

Falafel Salad Bowl 
 11.25

11.25

Ham & Egg
 

Home cooked Gammon ham and a boiled egg

Fresh chicken breast grilled in a Cajun seasoning 
with avocado, azuki beans, black rice and tomatoes, 
served with a citrus Cajun mayo

Moroccan inspired salad served with hummus, 
falafel, cous cous, pitta and a mint yoghurt dressing

11.25266kCal

Vegetarian Vegan Gluten Free Dairy FreeV VG GF DF

Sides

495kCal

Sandwiches

Jacket Potatoes

Salads

S E R V E D U N T I L  1 1 AM

Cooked Breakfast 

  

Fried 80kCal  | Scrambled 159kCal

GF

Additional Breakfast Item 1.70

574kCal

748kCal

689kCal

882kCal

436kCal

Homemade Soup of the Day
served with white or brown freshly baked bread 5.95

DF GF

GF

GF

V

V
V

Butternut Squash, Chickpea &
Spinach Curry

12.95

12.95

Four Bean  Chilli
 a spiced tomato sauce with kidney, cannellini, chickpeas 
and butter beans

S  

diced butternut squash with cooked chickpeas, diced red
peppers and spinach

12.95354kCal

Vegan Dishes
 

VG

VG

All served with a salad garnish 18 kCal and a choice of
rice 248 kCal or jacket potato 349 kCal

VG 386kCalVG

A V A I L A B L E  F R O M  1 1 . 3 0 A M

DF GFVG

GF

VG
Coronation Vegetable &
Chickpea Medley

7.95
672kCal

Chicken & Bacon Mayo
Home Cooked Ham
Tuna Mayo & Cucumber
Mature Cheddar & Pickle

Coronation Vegetable &
Chickpea Medley

7.95
7.95
7.95
7.95
7.95
7.95

Available on a choice of white or brown bloomer bread.
including salad garnish, homemade coleslaw & crisps 215kCal

684kCal

507kCal

493kCal

 637kCal

 474kCalV

haddock fillet in our homemade batter served with chips,
your choice of mushy or Yorkshire peas and a lemon wedge
Mushy peas 102kCal | Yorkshire peas 48kCal

Gluten free available upon request, please ask our team 

14.951105 kCal

12.95956kCalScampi & Chips
wholetail scampi served with chips, Yorkshire peas and
homemade tartare sauce

11.95
served in a teacake with chips and a jug of gravy 

1044kCal

Add tartare sauce 214kCal 

14.95Homemade Meat & Potato Pie 
served with chips, Yorkshire Peas and a jug of gravy  

1327kCal

13.95Blooms Beef Burger
beef burger in a toasted brioche bun with Emmental cheese, 
lettuce, tomato and pickled gherkin served with chips, salad & coleslaw

 

886kCal

Carvery Bap & Chips 

Traditional Fish & Chips  

12.95
served with chips, salad garnish and coleslaw

1435kCalHomemade Quiche of the Day 

V

 

Lunch Menu 

Something Yummy on Toast
served on two slices of bloomer bread, choose one from:

*Gluten free bread available on request

4.95

Fried Eggs 291kCal  | Scrambled Egg 477kCal

Beans 294kCal | Mushrooms 285kCal | Tomatoes 36kCal

S E R V E D  U N T I L  11 AM

Breakfast Sandwiches

S E R V E D  U N T I L  3 P M

Toasted Items

369kCalToasted Bloomer Bread*

Toasted Crumpets

Toasted Fruit T-cake

2.60

2.95

3.25

two slices of bloomer bread served with butter

two crumpets served with butter

served with butter

324kCal

374kCal

O R D E R  F R O M  1 1 . 3 0 A M  U N T I L  3 P M

O R D E R  F R O M  1 1 . 3 0 A M  U N T I L  3 P M

Egg Mayonnaise  665kCal

You Click

We'll Serve Scan the QR code to order your food. Stay
seated and we'll bring your order to you!

Tomato & Vegetable Ragu
a chunky tomato sauce with vegetables and selection of beans 

479kCalVG

Chilli Con Carne 8.95583kCalGF

13.95
crispy chicken breast in a toasted brioche bun with lettuce, 
tomato and mayonnaise, served with chips and salad garnish  

1201kCal

Add cheese 161kCal £1.10 |  Add bacon 90kCal £1.10 

Crispy Chicken Burger

 Add bacon 90kCal £1.10 

O R D E R  F R O M  N O O N  U N T I L  3 P M

O R D E R  F R O M  N O O N  U N T I L  3 P M

718kCal

641kCal

O R D E R  F R O M  1 1 . 3 0 A M 

O R D E R  F R O M  1 1 . 3 0 A M 

V

Additional Breakfast Item 1.70

V



Espresso
Syrup

Yorkshire Tea for One
Yorkshire Tea for Two
Speciality Tea

Filter Coffee
Americano
Latte
Cappuccino
Mocha
Flat White

Hot Chocolate
Luxury Hot Chocolate

Almond 24kCal | Oat Milk 61kCal

2.85
3.00
3.55
3.55

2.95
3.50
3.95
3.95
4.50

4.00

2.45 2.80
0.95

2.85
4.70
3.15

4.10
4.60

0.50

Regular Large

Single Double

Cold Drinks

Orange or Apple Juice
Sparkling Ginger & Juniper
Sparkling Raspberry & Rhubarb
Sparkling Apple & Elderflower
Sparkling Sicilian Lemon
Orange & Passionfruit

Apple or Orange Carton

Frobisher's

San Pellegrino

Bottled Water

Soft Drinks Per Glass

Still or Sparkling

Coca Cola
Diet Coca Cola
Sunkist Lemonade
Sunkist Orange 

Orange
Lemon
Blood Orange
Pomegranate & Orange

3.00

2.40

3.50

1.90

3.50

500ml

330ml

200ml

250ml

3.75

4.75
4.75
4.65

4.95
6.25

Jam & Butter Filled Fruit Scone

Vanilla Slice

Chocolate Eclair

Iced Bakewell

Jam and Cream Filled Scone
Cream Tea
fruit scone served with butter, jam, clotted
cream and a pot of Yorkshire tea

 Lovingly made by our bakers in Hearty's Food Hall 

Strawberry ice cream layered with strawberry
sauce and fresh strawberries, topped with cream,
wafer and meringue pieces 

6.80

6.80

Strawberry Surprise

Toffee Fudge
Toffee fudge ice cream with toffee pieces,
vanilla sponge and toffee sauce topped with
cream, wafer and a fudge finger 

Hearty's Bakes Ice Cream Sundaes

Chicken Goujons
served with chips and an option of
beans 74kCal or peas 41kCal

  Two Pork Sausages
served with chips and an option of
beans 74kCal or peas 41kCal

Half Jacket Potato
served with butter and a salad garnish,
choose onefrom:

Baked Beans

Cheddar Cheese

Tuna Mayonnaise 

Little Bloomers Lunch Box
our Little Bloomers lunch boxes are
pre-packaged and include:

Ham 221kCal, Cheese 244kCal or Jam Sandwich 275kCal

A packet of Plain Pomme Bears,
Wotsits or Quavers
A mini pack of biscuits
A carton of orange or apple juice

Children's Menu
  

Two Vegan Sausages
served with chips and an option of
beans 74kCal or peas 41kCal

5.75 4.95 5.75

5.75

5.75

Vegetarian Vegan Gluten Free Dairy FreeV VG GF DF

29kCal

29kCal

96kCal

96kCal

245kCal

96kCal

2kCal

19kCal

29kCal

72kCal

269kCal

535kCal

147kCal
1kCal

39kCal
63kCal

623kCal

853kCal

402kCal

692kCal

995kCal

799kCal

528kCal

564kCal

550kCal

489kCal

GF 464kCal

Hot Drinks

GF 376kCal

GF 550kCal

GF 411kCal

Soup & Sandwich
any child's sandwich with a cup of today's
homemade soup and a mini packet of biscuits

5.25

F O R  C H I L D R E N

U N D E R  1 0

GF

Soya 42kCal

V

Babychino 1.85

All indivually priced

VG

Blooms Specials

Fancy something a little bit different?

Our chefs create a number of seasonal
homemade dishes for you to enjoy! Browse our
specials board to see today's special or speak

to a member of our team for more information.

Served daily

*Subject to availability

|

Double chocolate ice cream, chocolate sauce
and chocolate sponge, topped with cream, Cadbury
flake pieces and wafers

6.80Chocolate Heaven 599kCal

Vegan vanilla ice cream available
2.30Add a scoop of Cheshire Farm Ice Cream to any cake

Fancy a scoop?

Cakes &  Gateaux
S E R V E D  A L L  D A Y   

All individually priced

Browse our fantastic selection of cakes, bakes 
and gateaux in our cake fridge. 

We also have a range of vegan and free from 
cakes to choose from.

O R D E R  F R O M  1 1 . 3 0 A M  U N T I L  3 P M

Please note, we take every precaution to avoid cross contamination, however, any product may contain traces as we operate in a mixed kitchen environment which includes the use of mixed fryers.
If you do have any specific allergen or dietary requirements, please inform a member of our team. Adults need around 2000kCal per day.


