BLOOMS
KITCHEN

### Cooked Breakfast SERVED UNTIL 11AM

6 Piece	7.95	8 Piece	8.95	
A maximum of three meat items		A maximum of four	A maximum of four meat items	
Sausage 露 86kCal		Tomato de de 1	8kCal	
Bacon @ 90kCal Mushrooms @ 95kCal		95kCal		
Black Pudding 🛱 100kCal Baked Beans 🕸 🛱 🛱 133		VG DE GE 138kCal		
		Fried Bread 🗭 93kCal		
Egg GR Fried 80kCal   Scramble	mbled 159kCal		e vg ge 119kCal	
Additional Breakfast Item 1.70				
Something Yummy on Toast		st	4.95	

served on two slices of bloomer bread, choose one from:

Fried Eggs 291kCal | Scrambled Egg 477kCal Beans 294kCal | Mushrooms 285kCal | Tomatoes 36kCal

Additional Breakfast Item 1.70

# **Breakfast Sandwiches**

#### SERVED UNTIL 11 AM

Bacon Sandwich* 631kCal	5.25
Sausage Sandwich* 445kCal	5.25
Fried Egg Sandwich* 477kCal	4.95
*Gluten free bread available on request	

#### **Toasted Items** SERVED UNTIL 3PM

Toasted Bloomer Bread* 369kCal two slices of bloomer bread served with butter	2.60
Toasted Crumpets 324kCal two crumpets served with butter	2.95
Toasted Fruit T-cake 374kCal served with butter	3.25

You Click We'll Serve

Scan the QR code to order your food. Stay seated and we'll bring your order to you!



Lunch Menu	
ORDER FROM NOON UNTIL 3PM	
Traditional Fish & Chips 1105 kCal haddock fillet in our homemade batter served with chips, your choice of mushy or Yorkshire peas and a lemon wedge Mushy peas 102kCal  Yorkshire peas 48kCal Add tartare sauce 214kCal Gluten free available upon request, please ask our team	14.95
Homemade Meat & Potato Pie 1327kCal served with chips, Yorkshire Peas and a jug of gravy	14.95
Blooms Beef Burger 886kCal beef burger in a toasted brioche bun with Emmental cheese, lettuce, tomato and pickled gherkin served with chips, salad & col Add bacon 90kCal £1.10	13.95 leslaw
Crispy Chicken Burger 1201kCal crispy chicken breast in a toasted brioche bun with lettuce, tomato and mayonnaise, served with chips and salad garnish Add cheese 161kCal £1.10 Add bacon 90kCal £1.10	13.95
Scampi & Chips 956kCal wholetail scampi served with chips, Yorkshire peas and homemade tartare sauce	12.95
Homemade Quiche of the Day 1435kCal served with chips, salad garnish and coleslaw	12.95
Carvery Bap & Chips 1044kCal served in a teacake with chips and a jug of gravy	11.95

Homemade Soup of the Day served with white or brown freshly baked bread AVAILABLE FROM 11.30AM

Vegan Dishes order from noon until 3pm	
All served with a salad garnish 18 kCal and a choice of rice 248 kCal or jacket potato 349 kCal	
Tomato & Vegetable Ragu 😨 479kCal a chunky tomato sauce with vegetables and selection of beans	12.95
Four Bean Chilli <b>3</b> 54kCal a spiced tomato sauce with kidney, cannellini, chickpeas and butter beans	12. <b>9</b> 5
Butternut Squash, Chickpea &	12.95
Spinach Curry 😨 386kCal diced butternut squash with cooked chickpeas, diced red peppers and spinach	

inclu Bake Ched Chilli Tuna Chick Coror Chicl With Extra

Chie Hom Tuna Mat Egg Cord

Cajun Fresh chi with avoc served with

5.95

DF Dairy Free

Ham & Home coo

Falafe Moroccai falafel, c

> Portio Porti

# Jacket Potatoes

JRDER FROM II. SUAM UNTIL S	
A jacket potato served with one filling uding salad garnish & homemade coleslaw	10 <b>9</b> kCal
ed Beans of the 57/4/Cal	7 04

ed Beans 🙀 🚱 574kCal	7.95
ldar Cheese 🕼 748kCal	7.95
li Con Carne 🥵 583kCal	8.95
<b>Mayonnaise 🛱</b> 689kCal	8.50
ken & Bacon Mayo 882kCal	8.50
nation Vegetable &	7.95
kpea Medley 😭 672kCal	
Butter 436kCal	6.95
a Filling	1.70
The second state of the se	1

Beans 138kCal Tuna Mayo 345kCal Cheese 312kCal Chicken & Bacon 435kCal

# Sandwiches

ORDER FROM 11.30AM UNTIL 3PM

Available on a choice of white or brown bloomer bread. including salad garnish, homemade coleslaw & crisps 215kCal

Chicken & Bacon Mayo 684kCal	7.95
Home Cooked Ham 507kCal	7.95
Tuna Mayo & Cucumber 493kCal	7.95
Mature Cheddar & Pickle 637kCal	7.95
Egg Mayonnaise 😵 665kCal	7.95
Coronation Vegetable &	7.95
Chickpea Medley 😵 474kCal	

#### Salads ORDER FROM 11.30AM

Sides	
el Salad Bowl 📽 641kCal 11.25 In inspired salad served with hummus, cous cous, pitta and a mint yoghurt dressing	
& Egg <sub>266kCal</sub> 11.25 poked Gammon ham and a boiled egg	
Chicken Salad Bowl 718kCal 11.25 icken breast grilled in a Cajun seasoning cado, azuki beans, black rice and tomatoes, with a citrus Cajun mayo	

## Hot Drinks

	Regular	Large
Filter Coffee 29kCal	2.85	2.95
Americano 29kCal	3.00	3.50
Latte 96kCal	3.55	3.95
Cappuccino 96kCal	3.55	3.95
Mocha 245kCal		4.50
Flat White 96kCal	4.00	
	Single	Double
Espresso 2kCal	2.45	2.80
Syrup 19kCal		0.95
Yorkshire Tea for One	29kCal	2.85
Yorkshire Tea for Two	72kCal	4.70
Speciality Tea		3.15
Hot Chocolate 269kCal		4.10
Luxury Hot Chocolate 53	5kCal	4.60
Babychino		1.85
Almond 24kCal   Oat Milk 61kCal	Soya 42kCal	0.50

# Cold Drinks

Soft Drinks Per Glass		3.00
Coca Cola 147kCal		
Diet Coca Cola 1kCal		
Sunkist Lemonade 39kCal		
Sunkist Orange 63kCal		
San Pellegrino	330ml	3.50
Orange		
Lemon		
Blood Orange		
Pomegranate & Orange		
Apple or Orange Carton	200ml	1.90
Frobisher's	250ml	3.50
Orange or Apple Juice		
Sparkling Ginger & Juniper		
Sparkling Raspberry & Rhubarb		
Sparkling Apple & Elderflower		
Sparkling Sicilian Lemon		
Orange & Passionfruit		
Bottled Water	500ml	2.40
Still or Sparkling	500111	2.10

# little BLOGMER

Chicken Goujons 550kCal served with chips and an option of beans 74kCal or peas 41kCal

Two Pork Sausages GR 489kCal served with chips and an option of beans 74kCal or peas 41kCal

Two Vegan Sausages VG GF 464kCal served with chips and an option of beans 74kCal or peas 41kCal

Ch	ildr	'en's	Men	u
ORDER	FROM	11.30AN	M UNTIL	3 P M

5.75	Half Jacket Potato 4.95 served with butter and a salad garnish, choose one from:	
5.75	Baked Beans 😵 😨 376kCal Cheddar Cheese 🚱 550kCal	]
5 <b>7</b> 5	Tuna Mayonnaise GP 411kCal	1
5.75	Soup & Sandwich 5.25	1

any child's sandwich with a cup of today's homemade soup and a mini packet of biscuits

# Hearty's Bakes

Lovingly made by our bakers in Hearty's Food Hall

Jam & Butter Filled Fruit Scone 623kCal	3.75
Vanilla Slice 853kCal	4.75
Chocolate Eclair 402kCal	4.75
Iced Bakewell 692kCal	4.65
Jam and Cream Filled Scone 995kCal	4.95
Cream Tea 799kCal fruit scone served with butter, jam, clotted cream and a pot of Yorkshire tea	6.25

#### Cakes & Gateaux SERVED ALL DAY

Browse our fantastic selection of cakes, bakes and gateaux in our cake fridge. We also have a range of vegan and free from cakes to choose from. All individually priced

### Fancy a scoop?

Add a scoop of Cheshire Farm Ice Cream to any cake 2.30 Vegan vanilla ice cream available

Chocolate H Double chocolate and chocolate spor flake pieces and

Strawberry Strawberry Strawberry ice cre sauce and fresh st wafer and mering

Toffee Fudg Toffee fudge ice vanilla sponge and cream, wafer and

#### Fancy something a little bit different?

Our chefs create a number of seasonal homemade dishes for you to enjoy! Browse our specials board to see today's special or speak to a member of our team for more information.

Please note, we take every precaution to avoid cross contamination, however, any product may contain traces as we operate in a mixed kitchen environment which includes the use of mixed fryers. If you do have any specific allergen or dietary requirements, please inform a member of our team. Adults need around 2000kCal per day.

VG Vegan

V Vegetarian

GF Gluten Free DF Dairy Free

#### Little Bloomers Lunch Box 5.75 our Little Bloomers lunch boxes are pre-packaged and include:

Ham 221kCal, Cheese 244kCal or Jam Sandwich 275kCal A packet of Plain Pomme Bears, Wotsits or Quavers

- A mini pack of biscuits
- A carton of orange or apple juice

## Ice Cream Sundaes

<b>eaven</b> 599kCal ice cream, chocolate sauce onge, topped with cream, Cadbury wafers	6.80
Surprise 528kCal ream layered with strawberry trawberries, topped with cream, gue pieces	6.80
<b>ge</b> 564kCal cream with toffee pieces, id toffee sauce topped with a fudge finger	6.80

## **Blooms Specials**

#### Served daily

\*Subject to availability